
Office Held Name of Governor Appointment/Expiry Date Appointing Body Business Interests

Relationships with School 

Staff Including Spouses, 

Partners & Relatives

Any Other Education 

Establishment Governed

Foundation PCC 07/01/2014

(Chair of Governors) 10/01/2026

20/10/2022

19/10/2026

18/10/2023

17/10/2027

04/02/2021

03/02/2025

Foundation Ex-Officio Reverend Gillian Barnett 08/11/2018 Ex-offico whilst in post. NONE NONE NONE

03/02/2020

02/02/2024

Headteacher Mrs Sharon Hardy 01/01/2016 Ex-offico whilst in post NONE NONE NONE

16/06/2022

15/06/2026

14/12/2017

13/12/2021

11/05/2016

10/05/2024

Mrs Cathryn Francis Governing Body NONE NONE NONE

NONE

Local Authority Vacancy

Foundation Diocesan Fr Darren Quinlan Governing Body NONE NONE

NONE

Foundation PCC Mrs Kay France Governing Body NONE NONE NONE

Staff Governor Miss Nicola Taylor Elected by Staff NONE NONE

NONE

Foundation PCC
Reverend Erasmus Duke 

O’Baka-Torto
Governing Body NONE NONE NONE

Parent Governor Mr Sirfraz Afzal Elected by parents NONE NONE

NONE

Deputy Headteacher – Co-

Opted
Mrs Rachael Parsons Governing Body NONE NONE NONE

Parent Governor (Vice 

Chair of Governors)
Mrs Samina Matloob Elected by parents NONE NONE


