Office Held	Name of Governor	Appointment/Expiry Date	Appointing Body	Business Interests	Relationships with School Staff Including Spouses, Partners & Relatives	Any Other Education Establishment Governed
Foundation PCC (Chair of Governors)	Mrs Cathryn Francis	07/01/2014 10/01/2026	Governing Body	NONE	NONE	NONE
Foundation Diocesan	Fr Darren Quinlan	20/10/2022 19/10/2026	Governing Body	NONE	NONE	NONE
Local Authority	Vacancy					
Staff Governor	Miss Nicola Taylor	18/10/2023 17/10/2027	Elected by Staff	NONE	NONE	NONE
Foundation PCC	Mrs Kay France	04/02/2021 03/02/2025	Governing Body	NONE	NONE	NONE
Foundation Ex-Officio	Reverend Gillian Barnett	08/11/2018	Ex-offico whilst in post.	NONE	NONE	NONE
Parent Governor	Mr Sirfraz Afzal	03/02/2020 02/02/2024	Elected by parents	NONE	NONE	NONE
Headteacher	Mrs Sharon Hardy	01/01/2016	Ex-offico whilst in post	NONE	NONE	NONE
Foundation PCC	Reverend Erasmus Duke O'Baka-Torto	16/06/2022 15/06/2026	Governing Body	NONE	NONE	NONE
Parent Governor (Vice Chair of Governors)	Mrs Samina Matloob	14/12/2017 13/12/2021	Elected by parents	NONE	NONE	NONE
Deputy Headteacher – Co- Opted	Mrs Rachael Parsons	11/05/2016 10/05/2024	Governing Body	NONE	NONE	NONE